6362
Self-Lube cast iron conveyor belt tensioner units
BT SERIES
Please check availability
Shaft RHP designation Basic Casting Dimensions
diameter bearing group
insert H H1 L L1 A A1
mm inches mm
inches
25 BT25 BT25A BT25EC 1025 3 78,0 42,5 264,0 225,0 22,0 30,57
7/8 BT7/8 BT7/8EC 3·071 1·673 10·394 8·858 0·866 1·204
15/16 BT15/16 BT15/16EC
1 BT1 BT1A BT1EC
30 BT30L 1035 5 98,0 42,5 274,0 225,0 22,0 36,13
35 BT35 BT35A BT35EC 3·858 1·673 10·787 8·858 0·866 1·422
13/16 BT13/16L
11/4 BT11/4 BT11/4A BT11/4EC
13/8 BT13/8 BT13/8EC
17/16 BT17/16 BT17/16EC
ISO load ratings Rec. Mass
dynamic static max. (approx.)
A2 B B1 B2 s s1 d1 d2 Cr Cor speed
mm newtons newtons rev/ kg